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Party Details: 

DCDC KIDNEY CARE 

GSTIN / UIN 

S.N, Description of Goods 

1. WIN TICK PEN, 

2. RIM 
3. MARKER 
4. MARKER 
5. TAPE 
6.TAPE 
7. REGISTER 
8. PEN. 

18% 

12% 

Total 

Tax Rate Taxable Amt, CGST Amt. SGST Amt. 

495.00 

720.00 

1,215.00 

E.& 0.E. 

Terms & Conditions 

759,SCH0OL ROAD, JAGADHRI, DISTT. YAMUNA NAGAR - 135003 HRY, 
GSTIN : 06BPLPA6445JIZS 

Tel. : 90345-62854 

44.55 

43.20 
87.75 

HSN/SAC 

STUDENT PARADISE 

Code 

Grand Total 

is not made with in the stipulated time. 

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back. 

44.55 

43.20 

87.75 

3. Subject to 'JAGADHRI Jurisdiction only. 

Qty. Unit 

TAX INVOICE 

2.00 BOX 

2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment 

3.00 Pcs. 

1.00|Pcs. 
1.00|Pcs. 
1.00|Units 

1.00 Units 
5.00| Pcs. 
5.00 Pcs. 

Total Tax 

19.00 Units 

89.10 

Bank Details : PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, BRANCH - JAGADHRI 

86.40 

175.50 

Involce No. :5987/2023-24 
Dated :25-09-2023 

Place of Supply: Haryana (06) 

Price CGST 

Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred Ninety and Paisa Fifty Only 

60.009.00 % 
240.00| 6.00 % 
20.009.00 % 

Rate Amount 

30.00|9.00 % 

A/C NO.-5196002100000606 , IFSC - PUNB0519600 

120.009.00 % 
30.009.00 % 
25.009.00 % 

10.009.00 % 

Receiver's Signature : 

CGST SGST 
Rate Amount 

10.80|9.00 % 
43.20|6.00 % 

1.80 9.00 % 
2.709.00 % 

10.809.00 % 
2.70|9.00 % 

11.259.00 % 

SGST 

4.509.00 % 

10.80 

43.20 

1.80 

2.70 

10.80 
2.70 

11.25 

4.50 

Orlginal Copy 

Amount(' ) 

141.60 

806.40 

23.60 

35.40 
141.60 

35.40 

147.50 

59.00 

1,390.50 

for STUDENT PARADISE 

Authorised Signatory 

Reverse Charge:N 
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